E FRE	9008 265 Mil	1) AM 9 01 Vol M& Page 3906
	ND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
et E ress I	Fransmerica Title Insurance Co. 30m 16016 Portland, Oregon 97216	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
ie		FULL RECONVEYANCE
-		- FULL NECONSTRUCT Deed described as follows:
	The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Tru	ustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded : June 30, 1982
	Dated : June 29, 1982	Recorded : June 30, 1982 Book : M82 Page :8301
	Fee Number :	Book : HOL ( 100
	County Ct	
i .	State OI : Oregon : Belle Crawfor	d
	Trustor : Transamerica Title In	isurance Company
5	(rusice	redit Corporation
	Beneficiary Containing the beneficiary under tions secured by the Trust Deed have bee parties entitled thereto all right, title and in of Trust.	er said Trust Deed, a written request eargain, sell and reconvey, onto the instant fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, onto the instant fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, bargain, sell and reconvey, onto the instant fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, bargain, sell and reconvey, onto the instant fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, bargain, sell and reconvey, onto the instant fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, bargain, sell and reconvey, onto the instant fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, bargain, sell and reconvey, onto the instant fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, bargain, bargain, sell and reconvey, onto the instant fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, bargain, bargain, sell and reconvey, onto the instant fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, bargain, bargain, sell and reconvey, onto the instant fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, bargain, bargain, sell and reconvey, onto the instant fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, b
	Date : August 22, 1 11-220624	1985 TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY BY
	State Of Oregon	ss
	County Of Multnomah	, who being
	August 22	Burgess isistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation isistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation Insurance Company, a Corporation Insurance Company, a Corporation Insur
	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA	
	Filled for necord at request of	MATH: SS. the <u>10th</u> the <u>10th</u> the <u>10th</u> the <u>10th</u> the <u>10th</u> the <u>10th</u> Nol. <u>M86</u> the <u>10th</u> the <u>10th</u> Nol. <u>M86</u> County Clerk By <u>Provention</u>

4 - Yu